LIGHTING

A unique range of fully adjustable recessed LED
downlighters, suitable for wall washing and display
lighting. Ideal for Showrooms where high vertical
illuminance levels are required.

1mm steel body finished in powder coat Silver. Internal
luminaires Enclosed in a UV glass lens, engraved with a
decorative pattern. IP20 is achieved as standard. Each
luminaire comes complete with a pre-wired gear box,with
an option of a Plug and socket for ease ofinstallation.

A fully adjustable spring guarantees that aiming positions
are maintained.

Length: 500 mm
Width: 195 mm
Depth: 162 mm

Cut Out: 495x180 mm

- StandardLED
- DALI DimmingLED
- DSI DimmingLED

Sondia Lighting Ltd
Unit 14B, Ipark Industrial Estate
Innovation Drive, Hull

www.sondialighting.com

LED Downlighters

Add /EMG to codes for Emergency Mode

Add /PIR to codes for Inbuilt PIR

All Luminaires are supplied with colour 840, 4000k LED's
as standard. Options are available from 3000k to 5000k.
All LED data and performance data is taken at an
ambient temperature of +25 degrees Celsius.

- Up to140Im/watt

- 50,000 HourLife

- High ColourRendering
- SelfCooling

- 5 YearGuarantee

Tel: 01482 223353
sales@sondialighting.com

HU5 1SG



LIGHTING

LED Downlighters

Lamp Type
24.0W
34.2W
46.0 W
66.0 W

Length
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm

Width

195 mm
195 mm
195 mm
195 mm

Depth

162 mm
162 mm
162 mm
162 mm

Catalogue Code

SL/LED/3300/HAYLO/TRP
SL/LED/4800/HAYLO/TRP
SL/LED/6360/HAYLO/TRP
SL/LED/9300/HAYLO/TRP

Additional lumen outputs are available and codes may vary from those stated. Please contact us for further details.

All luminaires comply with CIBSE Lighting Guide and are designed and manufactured to conform to the general requirements of BS4533.
A stringent quality control operation in accordance with ISO 9001 ensures customer satisfaction. All luminaires are accredited with the CE mark.

Sondia Lighting Ltd

Unit 14B, Ipark Industrial Estate

Innovation Drive, Hull
HU5 1SG

www.sondialighting.com

Tel: 01482 223353
sales@sondialighting.com




