

HayloSquareLEDTriple

LED Downlighters



Application

A unique range of fully adjustable recessed LED downlighters, suitable for wall washing and display lighting. Ideal for Showrooms where high vertical illuminance levels are required.

Body

1mm steel body finished in powder coat Silver. Internal luminaires Enclosed in a UV glass lens, engraved with a decorative pattern. IP20 is achieved as standard. Each luminaire comes complete with a pre-wired gear box, with an option of a Plug and socket for ease of installation. A fully adjustable spring guarantees that aiming positions are maintained.

Sizes (nominal)

Length: 500 mm Width: 195 mm Depth: 162 mm Cut Out: 495x180 mm

Control Gear

- StandardLED
- DALI DimmingLED
- DSI DimmingLED

Options Available

Add /EMG to codes for Emergency Mode

Attachments

Add /PIR to codes for Inbuilt PIR

LED Boards

All Luminaires are supplied with colour 840, 4000k LED's as standard. Options are available from 3000k to 5000k. All LED data and performance data is taken at an ambient temperature of +25 degrees Celsius.

Main Attributes

- Up to140lm/watt
- 50,000 HourLife
- High ColourRendering
- SelfCooling
- 5 YearGuarantee



HayloSquareLEDTriple

LED Downlighters

Catalogue Codes

Lamp Type	Length	Width	Depth	Catalogue Code
24.0 W	500 mm	195 mm	162 mm	SL/LED/3300/HAYLO/TRP
34.2 W	500 mm	195 mm	162 mm	SL/LED/4800/HAYLO/TRP
46.0 W	500 mm	195 mm	162 mm	SL/LED/6360/HAYLO/TRP
66.0 W	500 mm	195 mm	162 mm	SL/LED/9300/HAYLO/TRP

Additional lumen outputs are available and codes may vary from those stated. Please contact us for further details.

All luminaires comply with CIBSE Lighting Guide and are designed and manufactured to conform to the general requirements of BS4533. A stringent quality control operation in accordance with ISO 9001 ensures customer satisfaction. All luminaires are accredited with the CE mark.